
Mahuva - Bhavnagar Terminus Express (UnReserved)/19206 - Exp - WR 
MHV/Mahuva to BVC/Bhavnagar Terminus 

5h 0m - 202 km - 23 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MHV Mahuva 14:50 0 1 0 144 WR
2 DGJ Dungar 14:59 15:00 1m 0 1 22 60 WR
3 RLA Rajula Junction 15:09 15:10 1m 0 1 31 32 WR
4 VVV Vavera 15:16 15:17 1m 0 1 34 64 84 WR
5 VJD Vijpadi Road 15:24 15:25 1m 0 1 41 41 105 WR
6 MRYA Meriyana 15:32 15:33 1m 0 1 46 56 127 WR
7 GKD Gadhakda 15:39 15:40 1m 0 1 52 59 159 WR
8 SVKD Savarkundla 15:58 15:59 1m 0 1 69 67 135 WR
9 JIR Jira Road 16:11 16:12 1m 0 1 83 58 88 WR
10 BSWD Bhemswadi 16:17 16:18 1m 0 1 87 57 90 WR
11 LMO Liliya Mota 16:24 16:25 1m 0 1 93 51 93 WR
12 HTGR Hathigadh 16:33 16:34 1m 0 1 100 114 94 WR
13 PCT Panchtalavda Road 16:40 16:41 1m 0 1 111 25 107 WR
14 DME Damnagar 16:51 16:52 1m 0 1 115 56 97 WR
15 DAS Dhasa Junction 17:04 17:05 1m 0 1 127 59 101 WR
16 JA Jaliya 17:18 17:19 1m 0 1 139 49 71 WR
17 IGRL Ingorala 17:26 17:27 1m 0 1 145 35 52 WR
18 DLJ Dhola Junction 17:40 17:50 10m 1 153 67 37 WR
19 SOA Sanosra 18:00 18:01 1m 0 1 164 69 35 WR
20 SGD Songadh 18:10 18:11 1m 0 1 174 24 38 WR
21 SOJN Sihor Junction 18:30 18:31 1m 0 1 182 46 64 WR
22 KDMR Khodiyar Mandir 18:38 18:39 1m 0 1 187 24 32 WR
23 VTJ Vartej 18:52 18:53 1m 0 1 192 43 26 WR
24 BVP Bhavnagar Para 19:03 19:04 1m 0 1 199 4 17 WR
25 BVC Bhavnagar Terminus 19:50 0 1 202 - 34 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 06 2024 (06:13)

Jun 06 2024 (06:13)

1

1


